
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

Klasse 

E14 

G14 

G14 

E14 

G14 

E14 

G14 

E14 

E14 

No. 

88 

166 

2 

21 

32 

99 

164 

55 

144 

Name 

Maik Kaltenberg 

Gerhard Arnhold 

Herbert Müller 

Arno Lederer 

Franz Baur 

Andre Schnell 

Christoph Leyendecker 

Ronald Braun 

Robert Löw 

Club / Wohnort 

Grevenbroich 

MSC Oberes Weißtal 

MSC Ingersheim 

EC Hofgeismar 

MSV Bühlertann 

Langenbach 

Grünebach 

MC Moorgrund/ADAC 

AMC Butzbach 

Bike 

Husqvarna 1983 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Maico 1985 

Yamaha 

KTM 1989 

Maico (1981) 

Honda 1981 

Maico 1983 

Best Tm 

2:15.518 

2:20.347 

2:22.706 

2:27.810 

2:32.191 

2:35.043 

2:37.862 

2:39.091 

3:09.807 

Diff 

4.829 

7.188 

12.292 

16.673 

19.525 

22.344 

23.573 

54.289 

Abst. 

4.829 

2.359 

5.104 

4.381 

2.852 

2.819 

1.229 

30.716 

I Rd. 

3 

3 

5 

5 

3 

3 

2 

5 

2 
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Motocross Hessencup Kaltenholzhausen 

 Evo

2. Training 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:29:19 

Kaltenholzhausen 1,700 Km 

25.07.2015 11:35 


